Rwanda 2020
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1Jan Wed MNew Year's Day 1Jul Wed Independence Day
2Jan Thu Mew Year Holiday 4 Jul Sat Liberation Day
1Feb 3Sat Mational Heroes Day GJul Mon  Liberation Day Holiday
3Feb Mon  Natfional Heroes Day Holiday 31 Jul Fri Eid al-Adha
Tapr Tue Tutsi Genocide Memonal Day Thug Fri Umuganura
10 Apr Fri Good Friday 18 Aug Sat Assurmption Day
13 Apr Mon  Easter Monday 17 Aug Mon  Assumption Day Holiday
1 May Fri Labour Day 25 Dec Fri Christmas Day
24 May Sun Eid al-Fiir 28 Dec Sat Boxing Day
25 May Mon  Eid al-Fifr Holiday 28 Dec Mon  Christmas Holiday
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